
法人名：

　 　 年 3 月 31 　 　 　

1.

2.

1.

2.

50,000

固定負債合計

資産合計

Ⅱ 負債の部

流動負債

流動負債合計 72,267

314,292

NPO法人のびるっこ

財産目録
　 2025 日現在 　

(単位：円)

科　　目 金　　額

Ⅰ 資産の部

流動資産

現金預金

10,377

209

手許現金

郵貯銀行

1,306

302,400

PayPay銀行

314,292

未収助成金

流動資産合計

固定資産合計

固定資産

192,025

50,000

122,267負債合計

前受金 72,267

正味財産

固定負債

役員借入金


	2024年度財産目録表

