法人名: NPO法人のびるっこ

## 財産目録

2025 年 3 月 31 日現在

(単位:円)

(甲位:円)				
科目		金額		
I 資産	童の部 こうしゅう			
1.	流動資産			
	現金預金			
	手許現金	10,377		
	郵貯銀行	209		
	PayPay銀行	1,306		
	未収助成金	302,400		
	流動資産合計		314,292	
2.	固定資産			
	固定資産合計			
資産合計				314,292
Ⅱ 負債の部				
1.	流動負債			
	前受金	72,267		
	流動負債合計		72,267	
2.	固定負債			
	役員借入金	50,000		
	固定負債合計		50,000	
負債合計				122,267
正味財産				192,025